Superintendent

Executive Assistant

Central Office Administration

Administration
James E.Cummings, Ed.D

Lynn Leofanti

Special Education Department

Director of Special Education Nicole MacDonald

Administrative Secretary

AnneMarie Balogh de galantha

Assist. Director of Special Education Christopher Kitchell

Special Education Clerk

Technology Coordinator

Data Coordinator

Candace Dunn

Technology Department
Maureen Molloy

Jamie Cardinal

Computer Tech/AV Daniel Tracy
Assist. Mobile Device Manager Patricia Montreuil
Mobile Devices Manager Paul Mitchell
Repair and Support Technician Jesse Dellacona

Digital Learning Specialist

Christa LeBrun

Human Resources Department

Director of Human Resources

Executive Assistant Human Resources Marita Steinmetz-Felton

Director of Finance

Finance Department

Kathleen Lungarini

1010

1012

1033

1032

1030

1031

1082

1081

1083

1084

1085

1086

1087

1070

1071

1020



Accounts Payable Nicole Gerr 1022
Payroll Benefits Coordinator Lynn Dolson 1023
Payroll and AP Assistant Christa Marot 1024
Curriculum Department
Director of Curriculum Jennifer Mannion 1013
Math Coordinator

Literacy Coordinator Kristen Parone

Operations & Maintenance
Director of Operations Frank Rothwell 1014

Asst. Director of Operations Shauna Carlson 1040

District Coordinators/Officers/Liaisons

Title IV James Cummings
ELL Coordinator Jen Mannion
504 Coordinator Nicole MacDonald
Title IX James Cummings
Homeless Liaison &
Foster Care Point of Contact Steve Wiltshire
Harassment Officer Nicole MacDonald

Title Il Coordinator Jen Mannion


mailto:macdonaldn@grafton.k12.ma.us

