## **Central Office Administration**

	Administration	
Superintendent	James E.Cummings, Ed.D	1010
Executive Assistant	Lynn Leofanti	1012
Specia	l Education Department	
Director of Special Education	Nicole MacDonald	1033
Administrative Secretary	AnneMarie Balogh de galantha	1032
Assist. Director of Special Education	Christopher Kitchell	1030
Special Education Clerk	Candace Dunn	1031
Тес	hnology Department	
Technology Coordinator	Maureen Molloy	1082
Data Coordinator	Jamie Cardinal	1081
Computer Tech/AV	Daniel Tracy	1083
Assist. Mobile Device Manager	Patricia Montreuil	1084
Mobile Devices Manager	Paul Mitchell	1085
Repair and Support Technician	Jesse Dellacona	1086
Digital Learning Specialist	Christa LeBrun	1087
Humar	n Resources Department	
Director of Human Resources		1070
Executive Assistant Human Resources	Marita Steinmetz-Felton	1071
Fi	inance Department	
Director of Finance	Kathleen Lungarini	1020

Accounts Payable	Nicole Gerr	1022
Payroll Benefits Coordinator	Lynn Dolson	1023
Payroll and AP Assistant	Christa Marot	1024
Cur	riculum Department	
Director of Curriculum	Jennifer Mannion	1013
Math Coordinator		
Literacy Coordinator	Kristen Parone	
Oper	ations & Maintenance	
Director of Operations	Frank Rothwell	1014
Asst. Director of Operations	Shauna Carlson	1040
District Co	ordinators/Officers/Liaisons	5
Title IV	James Cummings	
ELL Coordinator	Jen Mannion	
504 Coordinator	Nicole MacDonald	
Title IX	James Cummings	
Homeless Liaison & Foster Care Point of Contact	Steve Wiltshire	
Harassment Officer	Nicole MacDonald	
Title II Coordinator	Jen Mannion	